Sheppard Road and Royal Pines Boulevard.

Narrative Description of Project:

Project Summary

Project Summary: Ladys Island Vacuum Truck - Friendship Lane, Relative Lane, Honeysuckle Lane, Piney Lane,
Sherman Drive, Dog Creek Road, Turtle Lane, Ethel Grant Lane, Brickyard Point Road North,
Trotters Loop, Creek View Lane, Airport Circle, Shallowford Downs, Pine Run Trail,

Beaufort County Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure

Cleaned out (8) catch basins. Jetted (15) driveway pipes, (13) crossline pipes, (1) access pipe, 140 L.F. of roadside pipe and 40 L.F. of

outfall pipe.

2011-307C / Ladys Island Vacuum Truck -

AUDIT / Audit Project

CBCO / Catch basin - clean out
CLPJT / Crossline Pipe - Jetted
COMP / Compile Project

DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted

OFPJ / Outfall Pipe - Jetted
PRRECON / Project Reconnaissance
RSPJ / Roadside Pipe - Jetted

SD / Soft Digging

WEED / Weedeating

Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies
2011-307C / Ladys Island Vacuum Truck
Sub Total

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours
2.0
30.0
46.0
15
40.0
6.0
6.0
8.0
6.0
4.0
0.0
149.5

149.5

Labor
Cost
$40.96
$642.45
$1,000.01
$30.72
$861.25
$128.49
$128.49
$171.32
$128.49
$85.66
$0.00
$3,217.84

$3,217.84

Equipment
Cost
$0.00
$332.40
$598.32
$0.00
$443.20
$66.48
$66.48
$88.64
$66.48
$8.24
$0.00
$1,670.24

$1,670.24

During

Material
Cost
$0.00
$131.33
$232.91
$0.00
$153.22
$59.33
$17.05
$64.15
$17.55
$12.92
$0.00
$688.45

$688.45

Contractor
Cost
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Completion: Jun-11

Indirect
Labor
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,161.48
$2,161.48

$2,161.48

After

Total Cost
$40.96
$1,106.18
$1,831.24
$30.72
$1,457.67
$254.30
$212.02
$324.11
$212.52
$106.82
$2,161.48
$7,738.01

$7,738.01
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